

24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW LHCS 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM.093THK .25ID .375OD           UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.5 ANGLE = 10° 30'         AED4A89B           LOCK TOLERANCING PER DECIMAL: X = ±.003 XX = ±.010 XXX = ±.005 ANGLE = 10° 50'           XX = ±.010 XXX = ±.005           ARED4A89B           D'' HANDLE NUTRUNNER 8000 SERIES	Nm (14) Nm (14) OCTIITE 222 (PURPI I TO .6 Nm (5 IN-LE			TIGHTEI 24	3 IN-LBS)
1         26160         1         ASSY, MOTOR, 4650           2         27714         1         O-RING 3' ID           3         24840         1         FOIL SEAL 2' DIA           4         25490         2         LENS, LED           5         29335         4         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 3/16, SS           6         27796         1         TID BOARD, POPULATED W/AMP CIRCUIT           7         29337         3         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 3/16, SS           9         29338         1         DID WIRE INSULATOR           9         29338         1         TID BOARD, POPULATED W/AMP CIRCUIT           10         25573         5         SCREW PHP 4-40 X 3/16 18-8 SS           11         SEE CHART         1         GEAR BOX ASM.           12         29279         4         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           13         29284         2         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 1/2, STEEL           14         25255         1         END GRP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 X 1/2, STEEL           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8'           17         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE,	AED4A8 AED4A8	96500B	28114 28115	]	TIGHTEN TO 20 Nm (15 FT-LBS) SEE ORIENTATION PG. 2
2         27714         1         O-RING 3' ID           3         24840         1         FOIL SEAL 2' DIA           4         25490         2         LENS, LED           5         29335         4         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 3/16, SS           6         27796         1         TID BOARD, POPULATED WAMP CIRCUIT           7         29337         3         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 1/8, SS           8         25574         1         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 1/8, SS           9         29338         1         TID WIRE INSULATOR           10         25573         5         SCREW, PHP 4-40 X 3/16 18-8 SS           11         SEE CHART         1         GEAR BOX ASM.           12         29279         4         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           13         29284         2         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           14         25255         1         END GRIP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 X 1/2, STEEL           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8'           17         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE, HT TOOLS           18         25212         1         SWICT SUB-ASS	COMMENTS				
3         24840         1         FOIL SEAL 2" DIA           4         25490         2         LENS, LED           5         29335         4         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 3/16, SS           6         27796         1         TID BOARD, POPULATED W/AMP CIRCUIT           7         29337         3         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 1/8, SS           8         25574         1         STANDOFF M-F, 4-40 X 1/14, 3/16 HEX, SS           9         29338         1         TID WIRE INSULATOR           10         25573         5         SCREW PHP 4-40 X 3/16 HEX, SS           11         SEE CHART         1         GEAR BOX ASM.           12         29279         4         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           13         29284         2         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 1/2, STEEL           14         25225         1         END GRIP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 X 1.25 BLK OXIDE           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8"           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG		-			
5         29335         4         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 3/16, SS           6         27796         1         TID BOARD, POPULATED W/AMP CIRCUIT           7         29337         3         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 1/8, SS           8         25574         1         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 1/8, SS           9         29338         1         TID WIRE INSULATOR           10         25573         5         SCREW PHP 4-40 X 3/16 18-8 SS           11         SEE CHART         1         GEAR BOX ASM.           12         29279         4         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           13         29284         2         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 1/2, STEEL           14         25225         1         END GRIP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 x 1.25 BLK OXIDE           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8"           17         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE, HT TOOLS           18         25112         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG		-			
6         27796         1         TID BOARD, POPULATED W/AMP CIRCUIT           7         29337         3         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 1/8, SS           8         25574         1         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 1/8, SS           9         29338         1         TID WIRE INSULATOR           10         25573         5         SCREW PHP 4-40 X 3/16 HE& SS           11         SEE CHARIT         1         GEAR BOX ASM.           12         29279         4         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           13         29284         2         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           14         25225         1         END GRIP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 X 1.25 BLK OXIDE           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8"           17         25225         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           18         25212         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           20         25505         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL         22           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TI		-			
7         29337         3         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 1/8, SS           8         25574         1         STANDOFF, M-F, 4-40 X 1/8, SS           9         29338         1         TID WIRE INSULATOR           10         25573         5         SCREW PH 4-40 X 3/16 18-8 SS           11         SEE CHARIT         1         GEAR BOX ASM.           12         29279         4         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           13         29284         2         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           14         25225         1         END GRIP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 X 1.25 BLK OXIDE           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8"           17         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE, HT TOOLS           18         25212         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           22         28211         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL         23           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG           23         28230         1         TRIGGER SLEEVE, NON-					
8         25574         1         STANDOFF M-F,4-40x1/4,3/16 HEX, SS           9         29338         1         TID WIRE INSULATOR           10         25573         5         SCREW PHP 4.40 X 3/16 18-8 SS           11         SEE CHART         1         GEAR BOX ASM.           12         29279         4         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           13         29284         2         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           14         25225         1         END GRIP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 X 1.25 BLK OXIDE           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8"           177         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE, HT TOOLS           18         25212         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG           22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP </td <td></td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		-			
10         25573         5         SCREW PHP 4-40 X 3/16 18-8 SS           11         SEE CHART         1         GEAR BOX ASM.           12         29279         4         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           13         29284         2         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 3/8, STEEL           14         25225         1         END GRIP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 X 1.25 BLK OXIDE           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8"           17         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE, HT TOOLS           18         25212         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG           22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.         23           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25669         10         SCREW JHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         G					
11         SEE CHART         1         GEAR BOX ASM.           12         29279         4         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 x 3/8, STEEL           13         29284         2         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 x 1/2, STEEL           14         25225         1         END GRIP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 x 1.25 BLK OXIDE           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8"           17         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE, HT TOOLS           18         25212         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         19         25505         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25669         10         SCREW, HSC 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS				1	
12         29279         4         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 x 3/8, STEEL           13         29284         2         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 x 1/2, STEEL           14         25225         1         END GRIP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 x 1.25 BLK OXIDE           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8"           17         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE, HT TOOLS           18         25212         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 711MM LG           22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         CHOOSE REACTION BAR		-			
13         29284         2         SCREW, BHSC, TORX, 10-32 X 1/2, STEEL           14         25225         1         END GRIP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 x 1.25 BLK OXIDE           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8"           17         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE, HT TOOLS           18         25212         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           20         25505         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG           22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.         23           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW LHCS 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE R		-			
14         25225         1         END GRIP CAP, HT TOOLS           15         25568         4         SHC 10-32 x 1.25 BLK OXIDE           16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8"           17         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE, HT TOOLS           18         25212         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG           22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW LHCS 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM.093THK.25ID .375OD </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
16         25579         1         PLUG 3/8"           17         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE, HT TOOLS           18         25212         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TRIGGER CABLE           20         25505         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG           22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW LINCS 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM.093THK .25ID .375OD            JUMLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS AND CLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 S		14			
17         25229         1         AXIAL HANDLE, HT TOOLS           18         25212         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TRIGGER CABLE           20         25505         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG           22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW LHCS 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X.188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM .093THK .25ID .375OD            10         SXX = ±.000 XXX		_			
18         25212         1         SWITCH SUB-ASSEMBLY           NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TRIGGER CABLE           20         25505         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG           22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW, LHCS 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM.093THK .25ID .375OD           UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36         BUD" HANDLE NUTRUNNER 80000 SERIES		-			
NOT SHOWN         19         25582         1         TRIGGER CABLE           20         25505         1         TOOL CONNECTOR ASM HERC PISTOL           NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG           22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW LHCS 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         2554         2         WASHER SHIM .093THK .25ID .375OD           UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS AND CLEARACING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER DECIMAL: X = ±000 XXX = ±000 XXX = ±000 XXX = ±000 XXX		-			
NOT SHOWN         21         28257         A/R         CABLE TIE, 1.65MM W X 71MM LG           22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW LHCS 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM .093THK .25ID .375OD           UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36         BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36         BUD' HANDLE NUTRUNNER 80000 SERIES           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER DECIMAL: X= ±.030         XX = ±.005         XXX = ±.005         XXX = ±.005	NOT SHOWN	19			TRIGGER CABLE
22         28211         1         (4) LINE MALE/FEMALE JUMPER ASM.           23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW LIVCS 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM093THK .25ID .375OD           UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36         BUCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER DECIMAL: X= ±.030 XX = ±.000 XXX = ±.0005 XXXX = ±.0005 XXXX = ±.0005 XXX = ±.0005 XX		-			
23         28230         1         RING GEAR SLEEVE, NON-CLUTCHED, 8100Nn           24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW LHCS 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM .093THK .25ID .375OD           UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.36         "D" HANDLE NUTRUNNER 8000 SERIES           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER CAUCHAL: X= ±.003 XX = ±.003 XXX = ±.0005 X	NOTCHOM	-			
24         25231         1         TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP           25         25569         10         SCREW LHCS 10-32 X 3/8 18-8 SS           26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X .188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM.093THK .25ID .375OD           UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.36 ANGLE = ±0° 30'         BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.36 ANGLE = ±0° 30'         BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5	NOT SHOWN	-			
26         26636         1         GEAR CASE COVER           27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X.188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X.1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM. 093THK .25ID .375OD           UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS AND CLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER DECIMAL: ANGLE = ±0° 30°	NOT SHOWN	24		1	TRAY, WIRE, END GRIP
27         26319         3         SCREW, BHSC 6-32 X.188, 18-8 SS           28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X.1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM.093THK.25ID.375OD           UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS AND CLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36         AED4A89B         B           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.36         "D" HANDLE NUTRUNNER 8000 SERIES         8000 SERIES	NOT SHOWN				
28         26899         1         CHOOSE REACTION BAR           29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM093THK .25ID .375OD           UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS AN TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36           BLOCK TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.36         BLOCK TOLERANCING PER DECIMAL: XX = ±.030         XX = ±.005         XXX = ±.0005         XXX = ±.0005         XXX = ±.0005	NOT SHOWN	-	26636	1	
29         26436         1         RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1           30         25564         2         WASHER SHIM .093THK .25ID .375OD           UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.5 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.5 ANGLE = ±005 .XXX = ±.0005 ANGLE = ±005 .XXX = ±.0005         AED4A89B	NOT SHOWN	26		2	JOINERY, DI JO U-JZ A . 188. 18-8 33
30     25564     2     WASHER SHIM .093THK .25ID .375OD       UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCING PER ANSI 14.36 SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI 14.36       BLOCK TOLERANCING PER DECIMAL: X = ±.030     XX = ±.010     XXX = ±.005     XXX = ±.0005     XXX = ±.0005	NOT SHOWN	26 27	26319		
	NOT SHOWN	26 27 28 29	26319 26899 26436	1 1	CHOOSE REACTION BAR RETAINING RING, SPIRAL, Ø3.833 X Ø3.293 X .1

